
Orange County District GATE Coordinators
Full Name District # District Title Email

Elizabeth Dolter 4 Anaheim Elementary School District GATE TOSA edolter@aesd.org

Carlos J. Hernandez 64 Anaheim Union High School District Director, Curriculum and Instruction hernandez_c@auhsd.us

Torey Coggins 66 Brea Olinda Unified School District 21st Century Instructional Coach tcoggins@bousd.us

Seri Hwang 8 Buena Park School District Director of Educational Programs

Dr. Alison DeMark 68 Capistrano Unified School District Gifted and Talented Education ANDEMARK@capousd.org

Peggy Baerst 68 Capistrano Unified School District Executive Director, Elementary Education pabaerst@capousd.org

GATE Coordinator 12 Centralia Elementary School District

Rena Gibbs 16 Cypress School District Coordinator, Assessment & Technology rgibbs@cypsd.org

Dr. Kiva Spiratos 20 Fountain Valley School District Director, Educational Services spiratosk@fvsd.us

GATE Coordinator 70 Fullerton Joint Union High School District

Patricia Chiles 22 Fullerton School District Program Coordinator patricia_chiles@myfsd.org

Marie Kennedy 72 Garden Grove Unified School District GATE Supervisor K-12 mkennedy@ggusd.us

Danielle Ramirez 28 Huntington Beach City School District Director, Educational Services dramirez@hbcsd.us

GATE Coordinator 74 Huntington Beach Union School District

Lauren Sipelis 75 Irvine Unified School District Director of Advanced Learning & Differentiation LaurenSipelis@iusd.org

GATE Coordinator 76 Laguna Beach Unified School District

Sheryl Tecker 30 La Habra City School District Director of Special Programs and Assessment stecker@lahabraschools.org

GATE Coordinator 77 Los Alamitos Unified School District mdavis@losal.org

Barbara Castillo 99 Lowell Joint School District GATE TOSA bcastillo@ljsd.org

Nancy Carnes 34 Magnolia School District GATE Coordinator ncarnes@magnoliasd.org

Lori Hernandez 78 Newport – Mesa Unified School District Director of Teaching and Learning - Elementary tnelson@nmusd.us

Lori Manz 38 Ocean View School District TOSA Teaching & Learning Support Lmanz@ovsd.org

Raeanne Little 80 Orange Unified School District Administrator, Instructional Mentoring & Specialized Programs rlittle@orangeusd.org

Krisa Muller 82
Placentia – Yorba Linda Unified School 

District Gate Instructional Specialist kmuller@pylusd.org

Lindsey Gatfield 83 Saddleback Valley Unified School District Distict Coordinator Lindsey.Gatfield@svusd.org

GATE Coordinator 52 Savanna School District

GATE Coordinator 87 Tustin Unified School District TUSDGATEinfo@tustin.k12.ca.us 
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Orange County District GATE Coordinators
Michelle Watkins 60 Westminster School District Executive Director of School Specialty Programs mwatkins@wsdk8.us 
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